WillTech®

Series-33 Ball Sealing Plugs

Plug material: Stainless Steel
Ball material: Stainless Steel
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Bore to be sealed
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Ball Sealing Plug
sealing the bore
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Order Code
33-030
33-040
33-050
33-060
33-070
33-080
33-090
33-100
33-120
33-140

Dimensions in mm
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